SUPER BOWL SUPER BOWL LIVE
/"E PRESENTED BY VERIZON
pesentea sy VEFIZONY M E N U

FOOD TRUCKS

BUTCHER SALT

Slider Classic w/ fries $14
Sliders Chipotle Aioli w/ fries $15
Loaded Fries $10
Grilled Caprese w/fries $15
Aquafina $3

CHEF SHACK
Bacon Bratwurst $10
Pulled Pork Sandwich $15
Smoked Beefy Nachos $16

FAIR FAVES

: Mini Donuts $6

Freshly Battered Cheese Curds $8
Corn Dog $5
Fresh Cut French Fries $5
Pretzel and cheese $3

FREE INDEED FOOD

Gluten-Free Mini Donuts $10
Gluten-Free Chicken Bites $13
Strawberry Smoothies $6
GASTROTRUCK
: Jerk Pork Flatbread Sandwich $12
Grass-fed Beef Brisket Flatbread Sandwich $13
Smoked Duck Meatloaf Flatbread Sandwich TBD
3 Grain Bowl $10-
$15
Thai Chicken Flatbread Sandwich $11
HOT INDIAN FOODS, LLC
: Samosas $6
Rice Bowl $11
Indi Frites $6
Indi Soup $6

Hot Chai $6



MENU

JAKE'S CITY GRILLE / JAKE'S STREET GRILLE
JakeWings

Garlic Lemon Chicken Kabobs with fries

Prime Rib Dip Sandwich with fries
Lobster Tacos
Shrimp and Sausage Chowder

K-TOWN STREET FOODS
Bulgogi taco bowl
Kimchi fries
Egg Rolls (2)

Bulgogi Empanadas (2)
Japchae

LOLA’S ON THE PLAZA
Rib Tips
Smoked Mac and Cheese
Mac and Meat
Pulled Pork Sandwich
Jerked Chicken

MARKET BAR-B-QUE
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
BBQ Chopped Brisket
Cornbread
Sandwich Combo

MIDNORD EMPANADAS
1 Empanada
2 Empanadas
3 Empanadas Deal
Loaded crispy potatoes
Basket of Chips

MN NICE CREAM
Brownie Cone Sundae
Bold North Coffee

ORIGINAL HOCKEY MOM BROWNIES
Designer Brownie
Designer Brownie with Ice Cream
Specialty Brownie
Specialty Brownie with Ice Cream
Gluten Free Brownie with Ice Cream

PANINI PINUPS
Cuban Panini
BBQ Bacon Chicken Panini
Buffalo Chicken Grilled Cheese
Spam Panini
Mediterranean Hummus Panini
Brat Panini
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$12
$14
$15
$15
$8

$15
$15
$8

$10
$15

$10
$7

$10
$10
$10

$12
$12
$3

$14

$7
$13
$18
$7
$5

$9
$4

$7
$10
$9
$12
$9

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13



MENU

PHARAOHS GYROS

Beef/Lamb Gyro Sandwich
Chicken Gyro Sandwich
Veggie Falafel

Greek Salad w/ Meat or Falafel
Baklava

PIMENTO JAMAICAN KITCHEN
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Jerk Chicken w/ Coconut Rice and Beans

Jerk Pork w/ Coconut Rice and Beans

One Love w/ Coconut Rice and Beans

Jamaican Beef Patties

Curry Veggies w/ Coconut Rice and Beans

Carrot Juice

SANDY’S GRILL & ITALIAN ICE

Chicago Dog

Western Burger

Black Bean Chipotle Veggie Burger
Cuban Burrito

Bacon Cheese Burger with Fries

All Beef Hot Dog

Hot Dog with Fries

Cheese Curds Basket

THE FABLED ROOSTER

Oyster Po Boy
Rooster Burger
Sweet Potato Fries
Pulled Pork
Cheese Curds

THE MORAL OMNIVORE

Deep-fried Pork Belly Rice Bowl
Minnesota Moo Bowl

Butternut Squash Taco Bowl
Vegetarian Beet Rice Bowl
Rosemary Garlic Fries

Hot Cider

Poutine

THE PURPLE PEOPLE FEEDER, LLC

Pulled Pork Sandwich w/ Fries
Charbroiled Chicken Wings

Shroom & Swiss Burger w/ Fries
Minnesota Burger w/ Fries

BBQ Bacon Cheddar Burger w/ Fries
Basket of Fries

Side of Fries with Burger

$10
$10
$10
$11
$3

$11
$12
$13
$6
$11
$4

$10
$10
$10
$10
$12
$10
$12
$12

$14
$12
$7
$12
$7

$15
$15
$13
$15
$7

$10

$16
$17
$16
$18
$17
$10
$3
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FOOD STANDS

French Fry Truck

Sea Salt & Chive French Fries $6
Beer Cheese French Fries $7
Beef & Bean Chili Fries $8
Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5
Aquafina $3
Nordic Waffles

: Slammin’ Salmon Waffle $12
All Day Breakfast $10
Cinnamon Sugar Butter Waffle $8
Waffle Dog $12
Berries & Cream Waffle $8
Turkey Chipotle Club Waffle $12
Nordic Blueberry Saft $5
Glogg Cider $5
Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5
Aquafina $3

Nord Haus Foods
Wurst Wrap (Brat) $9
Brat with mustard & kraut
Kartoffeln $8
Fried spuds with bacon, onions & cheese

Pancake Balls (aka Ebelskiver) $8

Salty- Bacon with honey sriracha
Sweet- Cinnamon apple with maple syrup

Bavarian Pretzel $7
Drinks
Hot Spiced Cider $5
Bold North Coffee $4
Bold North Cocoa $4
Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5
Aquafina $3
Soups/Stews/Chilis
SOUPS
Wild Rice Chowder $7
Smoked Ham, Local Tubers, Toasted Almonds
Cheddar Ale Soup $7
Sharp Cheese, Local Ale, Rye Crouton Garnish
STEWS
Minnesota Booyah $10
Roasted Chicken, Tomato, Farmland Vegetables
Irish Stew $10

Stout, Potatoes, Beef Short Rib



MENU SUPER BOWL LIVE PRESENTED BY VERIZON

CHILIS

Three Bean Winter Chili $8
Ground Beef, Sausage, Spice

White Chicken Chili $8
Pulled Chicken, Roasted Garlic, Great Northern Beans

Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5

Aquafina $3

Carvery

Choice of meat, on top of thick cut Sour Dough, which comes accompanied by proper sauce,
and a side of Lyonnaise potatoes

Roast Turkey $15
Butter+Thyme Roast Jennie-O® Turkey Breast with Parmesan Gravy

Pork Shoulder $15
Brown Sugar+Chile Hormel® Always Tender® Cured Pork Shoulder with Sweet Mustard Mop

Beef Brisket $15
PeppertLemon Hormel® Beef Brisket with Horseradish+Wine Sauce

Frito Lay Chips $2

Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5

Aquafina $3

Plerogl Place

Pierogi with Meat $10
Pierogi with Potato & Cheese $10
Polish Sausage $8
Cheese Crepes $8
Cabbage Roll $8
Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5
Aquafina $3

T-Rex Cookle Company

Sea Salt Caramel Chocolate Chip $6
Cookies - 1/2Ib $6
Sea Salt Caramel Chocolate Chip / Chocolate Chip / Caramel Oreo
Milk - Whole $4
Milk - Chocolate $4
Bold North Coffee $4
Bold North Cocoa $4
Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5

Aquafina $3
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Delta Grill

Sausages by Applegate®
*All sausages to be served on a seeded bun with sauverkraut, and mustard available

Chicken & Cheddar Sausage $8
Jalapeno & Cheddar Sausage $8
Peach & Jerk Sausage $8
Andouille Sausage $8
Chicken & Apple Sausage $8
Red Pepper Chicken Sausage $8
Spinach & Feta Sausage $8
Sweet Italian Sausage $8
Beef & Pork Hot Dog $8
Turkey Hot Dog $8
Frito Lay Chips $2
Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5
Aquafina $3

Juicy Lucy

Burgers

Minnesota Classic $12
1000 Island, American Cheese, Onions

Black Label Bacon® Blue Burger $13
Black Pepper Mayo, Gorgonzola Stuffed, Spicy Bacon

Brown Sugar BBQ Burger $12
Chile BBQ Sauce, Smoked Cheddar Stuffed, Crushed Pork Rinds

Jennie-O® California Turkey $13
Avocado Island Dressing, Mozzarella Stuffed, Beefsteak & Ice Berg

Brit's Poutine $12
Chips with pork belly, cheese curds and brown gravy

Pretzel Crusted Cheese Curds $8
Roasted Tomato Aioli

Deep Fried Pickles $8
Ranch Dressing

Sea Salt French Fries $6
Catsup

Brit's Mulled Wine $12
Red Wine, Star Anise, Clove, Cinnamon, Orange

Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5

Aquafina $3
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BAR STANDS
Location: 6" & 7'"

Budweiser

Bud Light

Goose Island IPA

Stella Artois

Cabernet Sauvignon and Chardonnay

Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced
Aquafina

Location: 7*" & 8"

Budweiser

Bud Light

Goose Island IPA

Stella Artois

Cabernet Sauvignon and Chardonnay

Bold Fashioned

Jim Beam Whiskey, Spruce Syrup, Bitters

Nordic Mule

Effen Vodka, Local Aquavit, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters

Bold North Hot Toddy

Jim Beam Whiskey, Top Hat Ginger, Lemon, Cloves, All Spice, Cinnamon, Orange Bitters
Irish Coffee

Two Gingers Irish Whiskey, Irish Cream, “Bold North” Elixir, Coffee, Whipped Cream
Bold North Coffee

Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced
Aquafina

Location: 8" St

Budweiser

Bud Light

Goose Island IPA

Stella Artois

Cabernet Sauvignon and Chardonnay

Bold Fashioned

Jim Beam Whiskey, Spruce Syrup, Bitters

Nifro Lemonade

Effen Vodka, Lemonade, Silver Dusted Lemon Wheel, Nitrogen

Bold North Hot Toddy

Jim Beam Whiskey, Top Hat Ginger, Lemon, Cloves, All Spice, Cinnamon, Orange Bitters
Adult Peppermint Cocoa

Effen Vodka, Peppermint Schnaaps, Hot Cocoa, Whipped Cream

Irish Coffee

Two Gingers Irish Whiskey, Irish Cream, “Bold North” Elixir, Coffee, Whipped Cream
Bold North Cocoa

Bold North Coffee

Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced
Aquafina

$9
$9
$11
$11
$10
$5
$3

$9
$9
$11
$11
$10
$13

$13
$14
$14
$4

$5
$3

$9
$9
$11
$11
$10
$13

$13
$14
$14
$14
$4
$4

$5
$3
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Location: 10'" & 11*"

Budweiser $9
Bud Light $9
Goose Island IPA $11
Stella Artois $11
Cabernet Sauvignon and Chardonnay $10
Nordic Mule $13
Effen Vodka, Local Aquavit, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters

Nitro Lemonade $13
Effen Vodka, Lemonade, Silver Dusted Lemon Wheel, Nitrogen

Bold North Hot Toddy $14
Jim Beam Whiskey, Top Hat Ginger, Lemon, Cloves, All Spice, Cinnamon, Orange Bitters

Adult Peppermint Cocoa $14
Effen Vodka, Peppermint Schnaaps, Hot Cocoa, Whipped Cream

Bold North Cocoa $4
Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5
Aquafina $3

Location: 11" & 12"

Budweiser $9
Bud Light $9
Goose Island IPA $11
Stella Artois $11
Cabernet Sauvignon and Chardonnay $10
Bold Fashioned $13
Jim Beam Whiskey, Spruce Syrup, Bitters

Nitro Lemonade $13
Effen Vodka, Lemonade, Silver Dusted Lemon Wheel, Nitrogen

Bold North Hot Toddy $14
Jim Beam Whiskey, Top Hat Ginger, Lemon, Cloves, All Spice, Cinnamon, Orange Bitters

Irish Coffee $14
Two Gingers Irish Whiskey, Irish Cream, “Bold North” Elixir, Coffee, Whipped Cream

Bold North Coffee $4
Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced $5

Aquafina $3



MENU

SUPER BOWL LIVE PRESENTED BY VERIZON

Location: The Dayton’s Project

Budweiser

Bud Light

Goose Island IPA

Stella Artois

Cabernet Sauvignon and Chardonnay

Bold Fashioned

Jim Beam Whiskey, Spruce Syrup, Bitters

Nordic Mule

Effen Vodka, Local Aquavit, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters

Bold North Hot Toddy

Jim Beam Whiskey, Top Hat Ginger, Lemon, Cloves, All Spice, Cinnamon, Orange Bitters
Irish Coffee

Two Gingers Irish Whiskey, Irish Cream, “Bold North” Elixir, Coffee, Whipped Cream
Adult Peppermint Cocoa

Effen Vodka, Peppermint Schnaaps, Hot Cocoa, Whipped Cream

Bold North Coffee

Bold North Cocoa

Pepsi Products - Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt Dew, Mt Dew Ice, Rockstar, Rockstar Juiced

Aquafina

Location: Varied

Hormel Foods® Bold Bacon Mary

Effen Vodka, Top Hat Bloody Mary Mix, Assorted Local Pickles, Hormel® Jalapeno Bacon

$13

$9
$9
$11
$11
$10
$13

$13
$14
$14
$14
$4
$4

$5
$3



